
Solar Inverter Replacement Program 
Participating Installers 

June 2023 

In order to receive Solar Inverter Replacement Program incentives, the inverter inspection and 
replacement work must be performed by a Participating Installer listed below. 

These installers are GoSolarSF Certified Installers who originally installed GoSolarSF low-income 
systems and have agreed to participate in this program. They remain listed as a GoSolarSF 
Installer certified with the City’s Office of Economic and Workforce Development (OEWD). 

The Participating Installers listed below have a Contractors State License Board (CSLB) license 
and a City Business license. They also work in good faith with the City’s Office of Economic and 
Workforce Development (OEWD) to employ San Francisco residents in 50% of all new hiring 
opportunities. Please note that certification is not an endorsement of service quality. 

Solar Inverter Replacement Program Certified Installers 

Company Contact CSLB 
License # 

Phone 
Number Email 

Serving 
All 

Systems? 
All Bay Solar, 

Previously 
known as: 

CA Electric, & 
San Francisco 
Solar Power 

Carlos Aguirre 962034 415-624-
3535

carlosaguirre@allbaysolar.com 
cc info@allbaysolar.com      All

Systems

CA Sunrise Roberto 
Alvarez 

9618770 415-424-
8801

roberto@calsunrise.com 
cc info@calsunrise.com 

All 
Systems 

GRID 
Alternatives 

Helen Ma 867533 866-921-
4696

baoutreach@gridalternatives.org GRID 
Systems 

Only 
Luminalt Melissa 

Brewster 
845219 415-792-

6669
admin@luminalt.com Luminalt 

Systems 
Only 

Occidental 
Power 

Greg Kennedy 591549 415-681-
8861

greg@oxypower.com  
cc helene@oxypower.com 

All 
Systems 

Skytech Solar Colin Swan 943484 415-826-
2503

cswan@skytechsolar.com 
cc Info@skytechsolar.com 

All 
Systems 

Sun Light & 
Power 

Rebquah 
Chavez 

326203 N/A rchavez@sunlightandpower.com All 
Systems 

Sutro Power JP Rapagnani 1066207 415-218-
9530

jpr@sutropower.com All 
Systems 
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